PUCHAR POLSKI

W KOLARSTWIE GORSKIM

M-ce UCIID
1 10106971075
2 10090422774
3 10092660646
4 10092984887
5 10093433818
6 10088523594
7 10094588623
8 10107209737
9 10091588693
10 10106693617
11 10112768948
12 10113636086
13 10092364794
14 10103897892
15 10106697152
16 10110501774
17 10110464287
18 10091551513
19 10110502986
20 10100355978
21 10105994308
22 10092785938
23 10103783011
24 10126979448
25 10129517616
26 10088124581
27 10093346518
28 10100347894
29 10097459924
30 10115211631
31 10093318933
32 10091562627
33 10119319983
34 10104443318
35 10105617826
36 10116864368
37 10113603047
38 10100274439
39 10100205832
40 10092687625
41 10097582182
42 10115421290
43 10092082686
44 10104863044
45 10107299562
46 10104240224
47 10114064708
48 10110590993
49 10091856556
50 10131025257
51 10114065112
52 10129218633
53 10108819432
54 10100883923
55 10106102119
56 10119866621
57 10111331227
58 10121393056
59 10128372612
60 10090376395
61 10119603812
62 10097308158
63 10115127361
64 10108580871
65 10116198607
66 10113157049
67 10106017243
68 10115509196
69 10106017546

Nazwisko i imie
MATYASIK Maksymilian
MROWINSKI Antoni
GDULA Krzysztof
BEREZNICKI Kosma
ZESZCZYNSKI Maciej
MIZURO Kacper
STRUZIK Michat
ZYGMUNTOWICZ Kacper
WIECZOREK Jan
ROGALSKI Maciej
WIELGUS Robert
JAGOS Oliwier
DVORAK Sebastian
TRYBALA Hubert
WOLNY Michat
WOZNIAK Szymon
BERKAN Damian
FILIPOWICZ Antoni
GAJDA Ignacy
OKRAGLY Patryk
PLOTKA Adam
POLASEK Richard
JAGODZINSKI Mateusz
MUCHARSKI Fabian
NIKONIUK BLAZEJ
KASZEWSKI Dawid
GWIAZDA Dawid
SOBOCINSKI Patryk
SERAFIN Marcin
CHMIEL Mateusz
JANOVSKY TOMAS
MARCINIEC Mitosz
FALBIERSKI Kacper
KOZICA Hubert
GULAJ Mikotaj
WISNIEWSKI Filip
JOSKO Tymoteusz
KAJETANIAK Wiktor
URBANEK Maciej
GINTER Maksymilian
KRYL Karol

GALAT Kacper

CZYZ Filip
SWIEGODA Kamil
KRUSZ Dawid
TOMCZAK Piotr
TEMPSKI Franciszek
KUPSKI Nikodem
MANIECKI Piotr
SOBURA Wojciech
GALEWSKI Bartosz
ZACHARYASZ Antoni
CIERPICKI Wojciech
CIESLIK Tomasz
SKOKUN Piotr

WILK Antoni
SZUSTER Alex
JURACH Bartosz
RUTKOWSKI Olek
ROMANIECKI Marcin
ZMACZYNSKI Kuba Max
WOJS Adam

BACIK Ondrej
MIKLASZEWSKI Adrian
WIECZOREK Julian
PRZETAK Janek
NOSEK Adrian

DYNIA Jakub
RATAJCZYK Sebastian

opr. Michat Laskowski, Rafat Makowski

MLODZIK

Klub

UKS ZAWOJAK

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM

JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
KSM TREK RACING TEAM

GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK
STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS TEAM

UKS SOKOL KETY

UKS ZAWOJAK

HEAD PRO TEAM

UKS ZAWOJAK

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
UKKS ORIENS CHOJNOW
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
MSR MRAGOWO

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

BIKE 2000

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
KLUB KOLARSTWA WAL BRZYCH
UKK HURAGAN WOLOMIN

RAZ NAWOZIE BRZEZINY MTB TEAM - UKS "INTER-SOLAR"

MSR MRAGOWO

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW
RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
UKKS ORIENS CHOJNOW
SKLEPKOMET SREM

UKS SPORT BRALIN

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW

SKLEPKOMET SREM
KLUB KOLARSKI ZORY
MSR MRAGOWO

GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK
FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGNIESZKA SKALNIAK

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
UKS GRUPA KOLARSKA "FOUR BIKE"

KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH

GMINNY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY W JAWORZYNIE SLASKIE.

SKLEPKOMET SREM

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA
SKLEPKOMET SREM
SKLEPKOMET SREM

UKS SPORTOWIEC PItA
BELTA TEAM GDANSK

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY
SPRINT SCINAWA
SZCZECINSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
UKS SPORTOWIEC PILA

FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGNIESZKA SKALNIAK
GMINNY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY W JAWORZYNIE SLASKIE.

UKS SOKOL SUPERIOR ZATOR

FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGNIESZKA SKALNIAK

BIKE PRO RACING

GMINNY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY W JAWORZYNIE SLASKIE.

KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH

RAZ NA WOZIE BRZEZINY MTB TEAM - UKS "INTER-SOLAR"

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY

KLUB SPORTOWY ARKADIA OBORNIKI SLASKIE

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY
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Jelenia Gora 04.06
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SUMA
400
325
315
255
215
191
175
167
140
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115
105
95
87
82
69
66
62
61
60
59
54
51
51
44
41
41
41
40
39
36
36
35
34
33
31
30
29
29
29
27
27
25
25
24
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
13
10

o N 0 ©



70
71
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10106017142 GROCHOLSKI Wojciech
10106897519 ORtOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
10115295695 KOC Fabian

10107440820 MIODUSZEWSKI Pawet
10128715344 KWARTNIK Hirek
10126319747 CHMIELEWSKI Filip
10129802855 PASZKIEWICZ Julian

opr. Michat Laskowski, Rafat Makowski

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY
MSR MRAGOWO

UKK HURAGAN WOLOMIN

KS N-BIKE ACADEMY

UKK HURAGAN WOLOMIN

KLUB ROWEROWY MTB SUWALKI

WKK WIERUSZOW / WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM
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